Paul Eldridge
Mark Bowman
Adam Eldridge
Steve Riddan
Beniji Vale
Andy Gent
Nigel Drew
Mark Collins
Tim Collins
Jack Collins
Rob Ayres
Graham Drew
Shaun Fisher
Chris Willis
Amy Collins
Cara McNamara

Synwell Rangers
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Berkeley and District Skittles League

Statistics

Synwell Rangers

2022-2023 | Division 3

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

22 58.18 68
25 5348 62
14 53.36 60
10 53.10 63
4 5125 54
26 50.38 61
24 5025 61
1 50.00 50
14 4929 58
24 48.13 57
22 4714 60
1 47.00 47
22 46.00 54

46.00 53
39.00 40
37.00 37

27 403.93 457

Division 3
Synwell Rangers
Duty Free
Oddbods
No Opers
Jolly Mariners
Sharpness Playmates
Dursley Golfers
Astonians
Lords and Ladies
Crazy 8s
Super Troopers
Spring Villains
Chaos
Casuals
Ladybirds

Top
Scrs

14
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Hi
Spr
16
15
14
12
13
10
12

13
14
11
12
16

Pl
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Pl
11
13

13

23
21
21
19
17
17
15
13
11
13
11
10

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
60.64 68
52.69 61
53.67 60
55.00 60
50.50 51
50.77 61
50.25 57
51.25 58
48.00 57
47.09 57
48.11 51
46.50 52
410.46 424
D L
0 5
0 7
0 7
1 8
0 11
0 11
0 13
0 15
2 15
1 14
0 17
0 18
1 19
1 20
0 27

Top
Scrs

Pts
46
42
42
39
34
34
30
26
24
23
22
20
17
14

Pl
11
12

13
12

11
11

13

14

Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
55.73 @ 63
5433 62
53.13 60
51.83 63
52.00 54
50.00 59
50.25 61
50.00 50
46.67 53
48.27 56
47.18 60
47.00 47
44,54 | 54
45,50 53
39.00 40
37.00 37
397.86 457

Top
Scrs
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